
March. 1st 2020
03-01-2020

Results Summary By Time

Shooters Final Ft. McNutt Depot Livery Schitt Creek
Paddle Co. Saloon Jail Gallows

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Flint hills
Dawg 49 182.61 23 22.29 2 35.76 8 32.66 6 23.04 2 14.79 1 27.78 3 26.29 1

2 Lawman S 185.90 17 24.47 3 28.29 2 24.92 1 22.30 1 18.11 3 24.33 2 43.48 5
3 Silver CB 195.52 26 22.08 1 28.58 3 30.08 5 34.47 10 15.32 2 21.99 1 43.00 4
4 Richie Reno BPFCD 211.42 31 30.27 5 26.67 1 26.58 2 23.55 3 21.00 5 36.43 9 46.92 6

5 Shady Willie
Brown D 212.52 33 28.83 4 30.02 4 28.60 4 25.15 4 24.37 9 32.98 5 42.57 3

6 Kansas
Flatlander SD 228.66 39 31.91 6 30.28 5 28.56 3 26.89 5 22.07 6 34.93 7 54.02 7

7 JW Hopkins S 253.18 53 32.21 7 41.84 10 35.30 7 33.16 9 24.08 8 32.04 4 54.55 8
8 Rusty Dove L49 257.30 53 34.11 8 33.12 7 45.59 10 27.66 6 22.17 7 34.83 6 59.82 9
9 Top S 268.06 51 40.23 10 32.65 6 71.39 14 27.93 7 18.45 4 35.31 8 42.10 2

10 Bulldog
Brown CCB 301.67 69 49.73 13 39.89 9 41.40 8 31.60 8 31.24 11 42.15 10 65.66 10

11 Youngs
Angel ES 341.02 83 56.36 14 50.45 12 44.32 9 37.28 13 33.63 12 44.16 11 74.82 12

12 Badmoon
Rison S 342.70 80 40.18 9 43.80 11 48.97 11 36.99 12 30.56 10 49.83 14 92.37 13

13 Annabelle
Sweetbottom LW 369.79 87 45.73 12 76.68 14 59.79 13 34.63 11 40.87 14 46.34 12 65.75 11

14
Marshall
Marvin
Hughes

SS 379.98 90 45.68 11 51.39 13 49.68 12 49.64 14 36.43 13 48.06 13 99.10 14



March. 1st 2020
03-01-2020

Reports Detailed By Time

Shooters Final Ft. McNutt Depot Livery Schitt Creek Paddle Co. Saloon Jail Gallows
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Flint hills
Dawg 49 182.61 23 22.29 0 0 0 22.29 2 25.76 2 0 0 35.76 8 27.66 1 0 0 32.66 6 18.04 1 0 0 23.04 2 14.79 0 0 0 14.79 1 22.78 1 0 0 27.78 3 26.29 0 0 0 26.29 1

2 Lawman S 185.90 17 24.47 0 0 0 24.47 3 28.29 0 0 0 28.29 2 24.92 0 0 0 24.92 1 22.30 0 0 0 22.30 1 18.11 0 0 0 18.11 3 24.33 0 0 0 24.33 2 43.48 0 0 0 43.48 5
3 Silver CB 195.52 26 22.08 0 0 0 22.08 1 23.58 1 0 0 28.58 3 25.08 1 0 0 30.08 5 19.47 1 1 0 34.47 10 15.32 0 0 0 15.32 2 21.99 0 0 0 21.99 1 33.00 2 0 0 43.00 4
4 Richie Reno BPFCD 211.42 31 25.27 1 0 0 30.27 5 26.67 0 0 0 26.67 1 26.58 0 0 0 26.58 2 23.55 0 0 0 23.55 3 21.00 0 0 0 21.00 5 31.43 1 0 0 36.43 9 36.92 2 0 0 46.92 6

5 Shady Willie
Brown D 212.52 33 28.83 0 0 0 28.83 4 30.02 0 0 0 30.02 4 28.60 0 0 0 28.60 4 25.15 0 0 0 25.15 4 19.37 1 0 0 24.37 9 32.98 0 0 0 32.98 5 42.57 0 0 0 42.57 3

6 Kansas
Flatlander SD 228.66 39 31.91 0 0 0 31.91 6 30.28 0 0 0 30.28 5 28.56 0 0 0 28.56 3 26.89 0 0 0 26.89 5 22.07 0 0 0 22.07 6 34.93 0 0 0 34.93 7 54.02 0 0 0 54.02 7

7 JW Hopkins S 253.18 53 32.21 0 0 0 32.21 7 36.84 1 0 0 41.84 10 35.30 0 0 0 35.30 7 28.16 1 0 0 33.16 9 24.08 0 0 0 24.08 8 32.04 0 0 0 32.04 4 54.55 0 0 0 54.55 8
8 Rusty Dove L49 257.30 53 34.11 0 0 0 34.11 8 33.12 0 0 0 33.12 7 35.59 2 0 0 45.59 10 27.66 0 0 0 27.66 6 22.17 0 0 0 22.17 7 29.83 1 0 0 34.83 6 59.82 0 0 0 59.82 9
9 Top S 268.06 51 40.23 0 0 0 40.23 10 32.65 0 0 0 32.65 6 61.39 0 1 0 71.39 14 22.93 1 0 0 27.93 7 18.45 0 0 0 18.45 4 35.31 0 0 0 35.31 8 37.10 1 0 0 42.10 2

10 Bulldog
Brown CCB 301.67 69 49.73 0 0 0 49.73 13 39.89 0 0 0 39.89 9 41.40 0 0 0 41.40 8 31.60 0 0 0 31.60 8 31.24 0 0 0 31.24 11 42.15 0 0 0 42.15 10 55.66 0 1 0 65.66 10

11 Youngs
Angel ES 341.02 83 56.36 0 0 0 56.36 14 50.45 0 0 0 50.45 12 44.32 0 0 0 44.32 9 37.28 0 0 0 37.28 13 33.63 0 0 0 33.63 12 44.16 0 0 0 44.16 11 64.82 2 0 0 74.82 12

12 Badmoon
Rison S 342.70 80 40.18 0 0 0 40.18 9 43.80 0 0 0 43.80 11 48.97 0 0 0 48.97 11 36.99 0 0 0 36.99 12 30.56 0 0 0 30.56 10 49.83 0 0 0 49.83 14 72.37 4 0 0 92.37 13

13 Annabelle
Sweetbottom LW 369.79 87 45.73 0 0 0 45.73 12 51.68 3 1 0 76.68 14 54.79 1 0 0 59.79 13 34.63 0 0 0 34.63 11 40.87 0 0 0 40.87 14 46.34 0 0 0 46.34 12 55.75 2 0 0 65.75 11

14
Marshall
Marvin
Hughes

SS 379.98 90 45.68 0 0 0 45.68 11 51.39 0 0 0 51.39 13 49.68 0 0 0 49.68 12 49.64 0 0 0 49.64 14 36.43 0 0 0 36.43 13 48.06 0 0 0 48.06 13 89.10 2 0 0 99.10 14


